
FiermionnRecaroSlea aes

Barre City Elementary &Middle School

 

BCEMS/BTMES SummerSchool Bus Schedule For 2022 at BCEMS.
July 5,2022 through July 28, 2022

Mondays through Thursdays, 8:30-1:00

These are the only busstops:

Pick up time._ Bus Stop _ oo _ Drop offtime

 

7: 32 Parkside/Pouliot(daycare) 1:05(1ST Stopin PM)

7:35 Circle/S Main St 1:07

7:37 Spaulding HS 1:10

7:40 Lincoln House 1:13

7-43VT History Cente (Parks St side) _ 1:16
7:46 : Mathewson School | 1:18.

7:48 St Monica's (Parking lot) _ 1:19

7:51 Summer/Cottage St os 4:21
7:54 Brook St Learning Center( Semina 1:24

“8:02 Berlin/SmithSt C 1:29=.aE Center/Howardstae- sos 1 ee:

8:07Ward 5School 1:98
8:10Berlindohn 188
8:13: Highgate Office 1:40

8:16 Green acres 1:43

8:19 50 Prospect StGustos) 1:48

neceesarrival at BTMES(PM only) 1:51

8:25 arrival at BCEMS


